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HELLO SECTION SIX!
What an amazing past three months it has
been! I’ve had so much fun going out and

meeting FFA members, advisors, and
alumni all across the state! I have grown

and had so much fun through Fall
Leadership Workshops, chapter visits, the

National Convention, and all the other
awesome things FFA members are up to!

As we get close to wrapping up 2024, take
some time to reflect on the goals you set for
yourself at the beginning of the year! Keep
putting in all the hard work that helps your
school, chapter, and community succeed!  

Have a happy holiday!

www.wisconsinaged.org

We absolutely rocked at State Convention this year!

https://wisconsinaged.org/


Results
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NATIONALNATIONAL
CONVENTION REVIEWCONVENTION REVIEW

Section 6 in Indy!

Reedsburg Horse Evaluation CDE
8th place team and Gold award, Madalyn Weber
placing 11th and Mckenna Murray placing 16th! 

Pardeeville Marketing Plan CDE
25th place team and Bronze award!

Ag Sales
Entrepreneurship
Ashton Brusveen

2nd Place!

Beef Production 
Entrepreneurship

Hannah Oleson
2nd Place!



Congratulations and
amazing job to all

members who
competed at the

National Convention! 
Section 6 and

Wisconsin are so proud
of you!
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NATIONALNATIONAL
CONVENTION REVIEWCONVENTION REVIEW

Section 6 in Indy!

Food Products and
Processing Div. 3

Kaylee Schnell of the
Mauston FFA

19th place and Bronze
Award!

Creed Speaking LDE
Josie Roberts of the

Portage FFA
5th place and Gold

Award!

Dairy Handler
Peyton Voegeli of the

Poynette FFA
5th place and Gold Award!
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UPCOMINGUPCOMING
EVENTSEVENTS

Stay tuned!

Halftime Conference
Join us January 16-18 at the Stevens Point

Holiday Inn Convention Center for Halftime
Conference! Members will undergo several
leadership workshops to take back to their

home chapters!

District LDEs
District 16 ~ January 22 @ Markesan
District 17 ~ January 27 @ Fall River
District 18 ~January 29 @ Mauston

Make sure to start practicing!

FFA Week
The National FFA week is from

February 15-22. This week will be
packed with fun activities as state

officers travel around the section and
participate in fun chapter events! Let

us know if your chapter is having a
celebration we can attend!
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OPENOPEN

Do you know of an advisor, member,
student, colleague or friend that is worthy

of recognition because of their
commitment inside and out of the FFA?

Nominate them below!

Teacher Appreciation Member of the Month 

Service Project

Does your chapter do a
service project? Scan the
QR code to fill out a form
to get your chapter and

service project
highlighted!
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September 
Abigail Dorn
Oakfield FFA 

Members of the Month!

November
Brianna Boelter
Markesan FFA

October
Thea Harpold

Sauk Prairie FFA
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STATE OFFICERSTATE OFFICER
DIRECTORYDIRECTORY  

Emma Johnson
Parliamentarian

Amery
ejohnson@wisconsinffa.org

Amalia Draxler
Vice President
Glenwood City

adraxler@wisconsinffa.org

Jazmin Wagner
Secretary

Melrose-Mindoro
jwagner@wisconsinffa.org

Tyson Gehrke
Treasurer
Fennimore

tgehrke@wisconsinffa.org

Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4

Section 9

Crystal Anhalt
Vice President

Mishicot
canhalt@wisconsinffa.org

Section 10

 Alyssa Schauer
Sentinel

East Troy
aschauer@wisconsinffa.org

President

 Jescey Thompson
President

G-E-T
jthompson@wisconsinffa.org

Section 5

Cheyenne Johnson
Vice President

Oregon
cjohnson@wisconsinffa.org

Section 6

Abel Kooima
Vice President

Waupun
akooima@wisconsinffa.org

Section 7

Luke Schraufnagel
Vice President

Thorp
lschraufnagel@wisconsinffa.org

Section 8

 Taylor Maroszek
Reporter
Pulaski

tmaroszek@wisconsinffa.org
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THANK YOUTHANK YOU  
PARTNERSPARTNERS

Happy Holidays!


